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Miami County
Troy, Oh 435373
GENERAL FUND 001

FIFTH THIRD BANK:
Securities Account #069

TREAS PAGE

November
2013

28,855,020.00

5/3 Bank Total Balance

28,855,020.00

CARILLON GROUP RAYMOND JAMES

MAIN SOURCE BANK:

Main Source Checking Account
Main Source Payroll account

Raymond James Laddered Portfolio

13,076,263.00

21,800,057.00
500,000.00

5,119,465.00

Main Source Total balance:

27,419,522.00

Treasurer's Office/ Cash $6,302.00
STAR OQHIO

Account #1

General Fund Portion of Account 15731 1,269,175.00
Miami Dark Upper Ludlow bond 80,000.00
Mumford ditch bond Note 56,1464.39
ROAD FUND 102

STAR Ohio Account #31 2,654 ,068.00
RIVERSIDE BOARD OF DD FUND 119

STAR Ohio #80 198,371.65
PARK DISTRICT 969

STAR Ohio #60 2,831,441.00
Total Balance of all funds 76,446,627.04

R specgully submitted

Jim Stubbs
Investing Authority, Miami County
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Interest/Cap Gains

Nov-13
GENERAL FUND
Main Source Bank Interest $2,686.08
Raymond James/Carillon Group 2224.62
Ray J Laddered Portfolio 1,502.95
Fifth Third Securities 4,971.14
STAR Ohio 20.99
ROAD FUND 102 STAR Ohio 63.806
RIVERSIDE 119 STAR Ohio 3.59
PARK DISTRICT 969 STAR Oh 51.23

Total Interest/Capital Gain $11,534.46




Mizmi County Treasurer
Settle
Date Issuer® CUsIP
Curent Cash and Band ings
Monay Markel Fund

$/30/2013 ik Haposlim  8253zf)
10/3f2012 Eallla Mae 785450pm1

10f18(2G12 escan BExpr (26674110
3282013 BMW Bank  06568p2yZ

10/36/2012  FFCB 3133ea3t3
12/18/2012 FFCB 3133ecab1
10/11/2011  FNMA 31398237
1/30/2013 TeoyOty  BS7676eed
6/18/2013  FNMA  3135g0nD
2212012 FNMA 3136fbes3
2{28{2012  FNMA 3136fxs3
2/14/2013  Safra 78658adl$
2/2472012  FRLMC 3134g3mk3
4/30/2013  FRMA 313540wr0
Sf16/2013  FFCB 3133ecnxB

67472013 ip business 5711bage2

6/6/2013  FNMA  3135gDxyd
10/25/2013 FHIMC  3134gdac?
2/1/2013  FFCB  3133scdzd
5/21/2013 FFCB 3133ecni?
1/23/2012 FHLMC 313435
2/8/2012 FHMA 3136131
4f20/X43  FNMA  3135g0wy7
3/20/2013  CIT Bank  17284a7md

3/28f2013 ‘irstBenk P 33764juat

6f12/2013  FHLB 3133838n6
47132313 FHLMC 3134g3zh%
12/27/2012  FNMA 3136g16r5
1/30/2¢13  FNMA 3135G1B8S
4/12f3013  FNMA 3135gDvp5
3/22{1013 GEcap 36160ytws
Weighted Avp Yield

Maturity
Date

5f30/2014
10/3/2G14

1/20/2015
3/30/2015
4/9/2015
6/18/2G:15
9/21/2015
124142015

12/18/2015

12/36/2015

12/30/2015

2/16/2016
1/24{1016
4/29/2016
5/%/2016
6/6/2016
B/6/2016
6/27/2016
812016
11/7/2016

14232017
222017
24272017
3/20/2017
3/28{2017
541672017
7/25/2017
12/27/2017

1/30/2018
31132018
3/22/1018

Coupon

Rale

0.30%
0.85%

0.85%
0.45%
0.33%
0.32%
2.00%
0.65%
0.40%
Lo0%
10036

0.60%
1.00%
0.625%
0.390%
0.550%
0.550%
0.700%
0.50%
Q.54%

2.25%
0.75%
1.00%
0.90%
0.95%
0.30%
1.00%
0.55%

D.50%
1.50%
1.10%

Pas
Amount

$250,000
$250,000

$250,000
250,000
$4,000,000
52,000,000
$1,000,000
$150,000
$3,000,000
$650,000
$500,000

$150,000
$1,500,000
$3,000,000
$1,000,000
$250,000
$2,000,000
850,000
$650,000
$1,000,000

$500,000
$1,000,000
$1,600,000
$250,000
$250000
$1,000,000
$E00.000
41,800,000

$650,000
$1,200,000
250,000

Price

100
100

100

100

100

]
103.857963

103.787

100
100.775044
100.822055

ples]
100.9%3781
100.608
100
100
100
100
100
100

103.376753
100.595813
101.128
100
160
100
100. 768736
160

100
1D2.043058
1160

o

RV RV AR TR VA VAV R VR W A N AN A A W N Y

AT A e

oy

Prermium?
[Discount)

_ 256.67
38,579.69 111131
S5,680.5¢ -
5,037.7% 920.83
4,110.28 B0S.56

14,306.72 -
6,080.00 17.36
- 7583
- 803.06
210.00

16,883.76 s -
5,558.13 |3 0.83
11,280.00 § 171222
- : S 6.16
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“ $ -
4,612.78 $  1,28333
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24,516.69 $ 145000

. $ -
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250,000.00
250,000.00

#50,000.00
250,60040
44000,256.67
2,000,000.00
1,039,650.80
155,680.50
3,00D,000.00
§55,958.62
504,515.84

150,000.00
1,514,906.72
1,006,097.36
1,000,075.83

250,000.00
2,000,000.00

150,803.06

650,000.00
1,000,210.00

516,883.76
1,005,973.98
1,013,002.22

250.006.16

250,000.00
1,000,000.00

605,806.11
1,80D,000.00

§50000.00
1,225,566.69
250,000.00

Hext Call
Date

Gallable
Eveyy.

nfa na
na n'a
nfa nia
nta nia
1/9/2013 ytime afler dale
182013 rylime afler date
372172011 Ix
nfa
312/38/2013  quartery
12/30/2013 iz
127342013 1z
nfa nfa
12af2024 Ix
429/2015 x
5f9/2014 yuwe after date
nfa na
12/6/2013  guarterly
12/27/2013  quartesy
5/1/2013 wiime efter date
8f2/2013 nime efter date
/23/2012 quariedy
252014 ix
2/23/2015 1x
na wa
nfa n'a
€/12/2014  quartery
342572014 1x
12/2702013  quantedy
13071014  quartery
3/13/2015 1x
nfa na
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